AMI-M31NB High Performance
Three Phase + Neutral EMI Filters
Features
Technical Specifications
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage 480VAC/277VAC
Operating Frequency  50/60Hz
High Potential Test Voltage  Line to Ground: 1850 VAC
Line to Line: 1850 VDC

Current @
120 VAC
60Hz/277
VAC 50Hz
TIL
Insertion
Loss
Case
Style
A mH Cx  Cy  KΩ
Available Part
Numbers
Threaded
Bolts
nF pF mA
AMI-M31NB-10-25-E 10 25 3.96 6600 2000000 330 68/118 001 A
AMI-M31NB-10-63-E 10 63 1.0 8800 2000000 330 84/142 002 A
AMI-M31NB-10-80-E 10 80 0.83 8800 163000 330 93.6/162.6 003 B
AMI-M31NB-10-110-E 10 110 0.53 8800 1630000 330 93.6/162.6 004 B
AMI-M31NB-10-150-E 10 150 0.53 11000 2010000 330 93.6/162.6 005 B
AMI-M31NB-10-180-E 10 180 0.35 13200 3000000 330 111/192 006 C
*95mm Terminal Block available only on 150A
STYLE STYLE AA STYLE STYLE B
Case Styles
B D